IRV Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Place

o U W W N

Results - Boys Vault Finals

Gymnast

Porat Uri

Madlal Ohad

Gerber Laurin

Kiel Jamal

Montero Naranjo Slodovan

Schréter Bero

Nation
Israel

Israel
Switzerland
Germany
Colombia

Germany

Vault 1
8.60
7.90
6.60
6.45
6.30
6.05

Vault 2
8.50
8.15
6.70
6.70
6.50
6.20

N

PROUDLY PRESENT WHEEL
. GYMNASTICS
WORLD
PIONSHIPS

\}K} 2022

&
=7 20i- 2nthmay

HUMLEHGJ HALLEN
SANDERBORG
== DENMARK

Result
8.60
8.15
6.70
6.70
6.50
6.20



