



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Boys Vault Finals

Place	Gymnast	Nation	Vault 1	Vault 2	Result
1	Porat Uri	Israel	8.60	8.50	8.60
2	Madlal Ohad	Israel	7.90	8.15	8.15
3	Gerber Laurin	Switzerland	6.60	6.70	6.70
3	Kiel Jamal	Germany	6.45	6.70	6.70
5	Montero Naranjo Slodovan	Colombia	6.30	6.50	6.50
6	Schröter Bero	Germany	6.05	6.20	6.20